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Red Division

MDG IV
EZStart
SKITTLES
Fozzy Dog

Blue Division

**BigSwoleBreach Kill Lemurs
Macataca 7

Devil Dogs 2107S
MuleSkinners

White Division

Zorch 2021-3

Ballbusters Dynasty 27
Lebowski urban achievers
Krusty is Rowdy

Total Points

Macataca 7
**BigSwoleBreach Kill Lemurs
Zorch 2021-3

MDG IV

Krusty is Rowdy
Ballbusters Dynasty 27
SKITTLES

Devil Dogs 2107S
EZStart

MuleSkinners

Lebowski urban achievers
Fozzy Dog
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2233.80
2219.80
2169.75
2086.75
2038.20
2026.15
2001.40
1917.65
1883.05
1878.95
1877.25
1713.15
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PCT
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.071

PCT
0.786
0.643
0.357
0.357

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.357

DIV
5-1

3-3
1-5

DIV
4-2
5-1
1-5
2-4

DIV

3-3

5-1
1-5

PF
1751.75
1783.45
1763.20
1412.20

PF
1909.60
1847.30
1626.95
1565.80

PF
1815.60
1685.10
1630.40
1641.30
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PA
1788.90
1653.75
1837.80
1808.70

PA
1608.95
1769.65
1710.10
1645.75

PA
1645.15
1612.00
1657.45
1694.45

PTS
2086.75
1883.05
2001.40
1713.15

PTS
2219.80
2233.80
1917.65
1878.95

PTS
2169.75
2026.15
1877.25
2038.20
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